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02. MRL DOMCompetencia:

Nombre CategoriaNumero Promedio Tiempo

Especial 1
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS87 305.201 05:05:19

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS22 311.152 05:11:15

ALONSO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS7 313.693 05:13:68

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS28 315.024 05:15:01

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS83 318.735 05:18:73

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS47 320.926 05:20:92

MAURIZIO CARMINATI CORTINOVIS EXPERTOS 30271 321.407 05:21:40

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS14 322.208 05:22:19

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 325.779 05:25:76

FERNANDO  VEGA  SILVA AVANZADOS115 331.0210 05:31:02

Jose Luis PEREA ARENAS AVANZADOS120 331.8411 05:31:83

ARLEX ACEVEDO MARQUIN AVANZADOS108 332.0312 05:32:02

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30230 332.4013 05:32:39

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA AVANZADOS117 333.3014 05:33:29

BRIAN TOMAS PETERKA GALGUERA AVANZADOS122 334.1415 05:34:13

ANTONIO SAHAGÚN FRANYUTTI EXPERTOS 30270 334.6316 05:34:63

SAUL VALDESPINO CALDERON EXPERTOS 40333 334.8117 05:34:81

JOSE LUIS RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS 30211 335.9518 05:35:94

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS55 337.3819 05:37:38

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS171 338.1720 05:38:17

Kevin Axel Mejía Castillo AVANZADOS180 339.6021 05:39:59

DANIEL ALONSO SANCHEZ ZAVALA INTERMEDIOS488 339.7522 05:39:74

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez INTERMEDIOS492 341.4923 05:41:48

ANDRES CORDERO FUENTES NOVATOS820 341.6624 05:41:65

juan dosetti zago INTERMEDIOS447 342.6025 05:42:59

VICTOR HUGO NAVARRO LICEAGA EXPERTOS 30210 342.6626 05:42:65

MARCOS SANABRIA PEREZ INTERMEDIOS490 342.7527 05:42:74

humberto bernal martinez NOVATOS921 343.7828 05:43:77

JOSE LUIS CARRETE ALFEIRAN CLASE 30530 343.8229 05:43:81

CESAR CRUZ COTO EXPERTOS 30276 344.0430 05:44:03

PEDRO GERARDO PAGES PUENTE AVANZADOS182 344.4531 05:44:44

carlos  vega  lamas INTERMEDIOS450 344.5232 05:44:51

CARLOS ALBERTO TORRES VALDOVINOS EXPERTOS 30235 344.8233 05:44:82

ANTONIO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30222 345.5034 05:45:50

Juan Carlos  Domiguez  Carrillo AVANZADOS125 345.6735 05:45:66

ERNESTO PEREZ MONSIVAIS EXPERTOS 30251 346.1736 05:46:16

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 346.7237 05:46:72

ANIVAL VALENCIA VALENCIA CLASE 40605 347.1038 05:47:09

Jose Ricardo Alvarez Barrios INTERMEDIOS484 347.6339 05:47:62

OSCAR ALBA AYALA AVANZADOS111 348.8940 05:48:88

PABLO  MACHORRO  SAUCEDO INTERMEDIOS430 349.1641 05:49:16

Giovanni  Leaños Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS411 349.4842 05:49:48

FRANCISCO  CAGIGAL DELONG CLASE 30517 349.9443 05:49:93

JESUS GARCIA GUZMAN CLASE 40619 349.9644 05:49:95

Octavio Valle López EXPERTOS 30227 350.5745 05:50:56

ADRIAN OLVERA  ESPITIA CLASE 30511 350.8446 05:50:84

israel soria ortiz NOVATOS827 351.0947 05:51:08

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40324 351.1848 05:51:17

JOEL MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40608 351.7749 05:51:76

Manuel Andreu Philippe CLASE 30528 351.9250 05:51:91
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MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30554 352.0651 05:52:05

Juan Carlos  Guevara Rabago AVANZADOS121 352.2652 05:52:25

IRVING ARIAS DROMUNDO INTERMEDIOS441 352.3153 05:52:30

JAVIER CASTRO TORRE AVANZADOS159 352.4254 05:52:41

OMAR F. MONTAÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30501 352.4255 05:52:42

YORAM LAVEE Lavee EXPERTOS 40366 352.8356 05:52:83

ISHWARI MANCILLAS SICSIK EXPERTOS 30285 352.9357 05:52:92

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40609 354.4458 05:54:44

LUIS FELIPE JIMENEZ ANGUIANO EXPERTOS 40399 354.8659 05:54:85

Hector Eduardo Stevens Ramirez CLASE 30591 355.1060 05:55:09

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ CLASE 40607 355.4261 05:55:41

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30508 355.4662 05:55:46

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA NOVATOS815 355.6163 05:55:60

EDUARDO JONES RULE INTERMEDIOS442 355.7864 05:55:78

JUAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ INTERMEDIOS454 355.8565 05:55:85

BERNARDO SEGURA PEREZVALDES CLASE 30544 357.0266 05:57:01

MARIO FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA
ARAMBURO

NOVATOS811 357.1267 05:57:11

JORGE JAIME  LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 40306 357.2968 05:57:28

Manuel Salvador Lopez EXPERTOS 30288 357.4269 05:57:41

Vicente  Salgado  Monroy CLASE 30545 358.6070 05:58:60

ALFONSO ORTIZ NINO EXPERTOS 30208 359.4671 05:59:45

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40654 359.7072 05:59:69

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30202 359.8073 05:59:79

MARCELO MUÑOZ battaglia EXPERTOS 30233 359.8974 05:59:89

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN CLASE 30512 360.1375 06:00:12

RENE MORQUECHO LOPEZ EXPERTOS 30221 360.5776 06:00:57

ADRIAN GARCIA CONTRERAS EXPERTOS 40305 361.1077 06:01:09

JUAN CARLOS SCHIEVENINI MINUTTI EXPERTOS 30242 361.1778 06:01:16

Hugo David  Díaz  Ruiz AVANZADOS105 361.6579 06:01:64

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand EXPERTOS 40354 361.9280 06:01:92

JUSTO GUZMAN FIERRO CLASE 30543 361.9481 06:01:93

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO CLASE 30527 361.9682 06:01:96

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40606 363.4683 06:03:46

ROBERTO  OROZCO GOMEZ INTERMEDIOS439 363.7784 06:03:76

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30569 363.9885 06:03:98

Miguel Angel Obregon Rivera INTERMEDIOS408 365.7986 06:05:78

LUIS CONSTANCIO REYES GUTIERREZ AVANZADOS114 366.3087 06:06:29

ROLANDO ROBLES VILLAGOMEZ NOVATOS960 366.3488 06:06:33

ROBERTO CHAVEZ ARRIAGA INTERMEDIOS400 366.5589 06:06:54

Ernesto Valencia Guerra NOVATOS927 367.1290 06:07:11

Juan carlos Garcia Gonzalez INTERMEDIOS469 368.0591 06:08:05

LUIS ROBERTO LOPEZ YEPEZ CLASE 30533 368.1092 06:08:09

MARTIN SAMPERIO GONZALEZ AVANZADOS188 368.1493 06:08:13

SERGIO ESCOBAR CETINA NOVATOS978 368.1894 06:08:17

ABRAHAM VEGA CARRILLO NOVATOS887 368.3495 06:08:33

ADRIAN DEL MAZO MAZA CLASE 30507 368.6096 06:08:60

JOSE LUIS MOLINA  BERMUDEZ NOVATOS910 369.1597 06:09:14

Gabriel Mancera Suastegui INTERMEDIOS497 369.9198 06:09:90

LUIS BANDA DIAZ CLASE 40611 371.0699 06:11:06

MIGUEL AGUILERA ARROYO CLASE 30550 371.58100 06:11:58

jorge santibañez gonzalez NOVATOS899 371.96101 06:11:95

ALEJANDRO BANDA DIAZ CLASE 40610 373.50102 06:13:50
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carlos m. castillo gude NOVATOS818 373.69103 06:13:68

Justo Manuel Soberón Echaniz INTERMEDIOS434 374.07104 06:14:06

ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA EXPERTOS 40371 375.20105 06:15:19

VICTOR  AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 40626 375.30106 06:15:30

VICENTE CASTILLO GUADARRAMA CLASE 30575 375.62107 06:15:62

FRANCISCO JESUS MACHORRO SAUCEDO NOVATOS809 375.91108 06:15:90

CESAR  GARCIA  CUELLAR CLASE 40668 375.93109 06:15:92

POLICARPO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLASE 40635 375.96110 06:15:96

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40317 376.48111 06:16:48

CARLOS REYNOSO MENDEZ CLASE 50743 376.86112 06:16:85

JAVIER GARZA Bolado CLASE 30567 377.12113 06:17:11

Eduardo Urbieta Ruiz EXPERTOS 40327 377.30114 06:17:29

GABRIEL FARIAS ROSAS CLASE 40681 377.30115 06:17:29

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN EXPERTOS 40315 377.57116 06:17:57

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES EXPERTOS 40385 377.58117 06:17:57

MOISES ELENA BARRIENTOS NOVATOS810 378.02118 06:18:01

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 378.17119 06:18:16

LUIS DE LA FUENTE WOODUL EXPERTOS 40357 378.64120 06:18:63

Ricardo Sánchez Vazquez CLASE 30982 379.10121 06:19:10

FAOUZZI Ehrenzweig LOZANO CLASE 30571 379.14122 06:19:13

jose fernandez ruiz CLASE 40660 379.44123 06:19:44

EDUARDO CERVERA ELGUEZABAL CLASE 30577 379.49124 06:19:48

RICARDO GARCIA CONTRERAS CLASE 40637 379.63125 06:19:62

ARTURO JAVIER GUERRERO  DIAZ NOVATOS979 379.70126 06:19:69

ANTONIO CHEW CARMONA INTERMEDIOS443 380.91127 06:20:90

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30590 381.55128 06:21:54

Carlos Becerril Florido NOVATOS930 381.86129 06:21:86

Thomas Bernardini Amann CLASE 40632 382.86130 06:22:86

JORGE ALBERTO MARROQUIN BASCOS CLASE 30540 383.58131 06:23:58

ARTURO GOMEZ PERUYERO CLASE 30519 383.90132 06:23:89

ELFEGO OMAR JIMENEZ  BARRAGAN NOVATOS870 383.96133 06:23:95

MIGUEL ANGEL VERDUZCO PIMIENTA CLASE 30518 385.08134 06:25:07

CARLOS MUNGUIA ORTIZ NOVATOS981 385.84135 06:25:84

Jose Ramirez Aguilar CLASE 50747 386.66136 06:26:66

ARMANDO GALINDO DIB CLASE 40613 386.92137 06:26:92

LUIS ENRIQUE SAMPERIO gonzalez CLASE 40633 386.96138 06:26:95

Aldo Alvirde Garcia CLASE 40652 389.00139 06:28:99

CARLOS ALBERTO JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ CLASE 30542 390.10140 06:30:09

EDGAR BUSTOS CLASE 30556 391.40141 06:31:39

JUAN CARLOS TENA  DIAZ NOVATOS940 392.34142 06:32:34

MAURICIO FERNANDO QUIROZ LOZANO CLASE 30503 392.60143 06:32:59

diego  perusquia cardoso NOVATOS838 392.65144 06:32:64

HECTOR DEL RIO MENDEZ CLASE 50713 392.73145 06:32:72

RODRIGO ECHEVERRIA AGUILAR CLASE 30572 393.34146 06:33:34

FERNANDO LOPEZ MARTINEZ CLASE 40601 394.70147 06:34:69

JOSE SOBERA PADILLA CLASE 50785 396.02148 06:36:01

CARLO PUGLIESSE FERNANDEZ CLASE 30537 397.04149 06:37:03

fernando  guevara rabago CLASE 30598 398.08150 06:38:07

cesar guerrero gomez CLASE 40699 399.69151 06:39:68

EMMANUEL NEVEREZ VIGORITTO NOVATOS919 400.25152 06:40:24

Rafael Francisco Alvirde Mier NOVATOS952 401.34153 06:41:33

sergio diaz garcia CLASE 60787 401.88154 06:41:87
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SERGIO D. CALDERON RAMIREZ CLASE 60725 402.05155 06:42:04

ESTEBAN LARRAGAIN GONZALEZ CLASE 50733 402.64156 06:42:63

ROBERTO OROZCO MARTINEZ CLASE 40644 403.08157 06:43:08

osvaldo vicente rojo ramirez NOVATOS871 403.18158 06:43:18

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 403.83159 06:43:82

MELESIO  PICAZO SANCHEZ CLASE 40617 404.31160 06:44:30

JOSE BAUDELIO GONZALEZ RAMIREZ CLASE 30560 405.00161 06:44:99

ARNOLDO LIZARRAGA CHEW NOVATOS800 406.57162 06:46:56

Omar Escobedo Garcia CLASE 40623 407.02163 06:47:02

GUILLERMO GOMEZ DAVALOS EXPERTOS 40316 407.08164 06:47:08

JOSE  PERUYERO GOMEZ NOVATOS901 408.04165 06:48:04

ANTONIO SANCHEZ ALDANA KASSEL CLASE 60710 418.50166 06:58:49

JAVIER ORTEGA RAMIREZ CLASE 40680 420.70167 07:00:70

Daniel Montiel Navarro NOVATOS850 421.92168 07:01:91

JESUS NUNGARAY GONZALEZ CLASE 50721 471.48169 07:51:47

IRMA Silva Nigenda NOVATOS866 491.58170 08:11:57
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Especial 2
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS87 308.341 05:08:34

José Luis Pérez Tejeda EXPERTOS28 314.082 05:14:07

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS47 317.333 05:17:32

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS22 317.464 05:17:45

ALONSO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS7 318.005 05:17:99

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS83 322.826 05:22:81

MAURIZIO CARMINATI CORTINOVIS EXPERTOS 30271 324.677 05:24:66

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 330.848 05:30:83

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30230 331.769 05:31:75

ARLEX ACEVEDO MARQUIN AVANZADOS108 332.6210 05:32:61

FERNANDO  VEGA  SILVA AVANZADOS115 333.5011 05:33:49

SAUL VALDESPINO CALDERON EXPERTOS 40333 334.9812 05:34:97

JOSE LUIS RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS 30211 335.5813 05:35:57

BRIAN TOMAS PETERKA GALGUERA AVANZADOS122 335.6314 05:35:62

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS14 336.6815 05:36:67

ANTONIO SAHAGÚN FRANYUTTI EXPERTOS 30270 337.2116 05:37:20

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA AVANZADOS117 338.0417 05:38:04

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS55 338.7018 05:38:69

Giovanni  Leaños Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS411 341.3319 05:41:32

MARCOS SANABRIA PEREZ INTERMEDIOS490 342.1520 05:42:14

Jose Luis PEREA ARENAS AVANZADOS120 342.3421 05:42:33

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS171 342.4922 05:42:48

JOSE LUIS CARRETE ALFEIRAN CLASE 30530 344.9123 05:44:90

juan dosetti zago INTERMEDIOS447 344.9324 05:44:92

carlos  vega  lamas INTERMEDIOS450 345.1925 05:45:18

VICTOR HUGO NAVARRO LICEAGA EXPERTOS 30210 345.3626 05:45:35

ANIVAL VALENCIA VALENCIA CLASE 40605 346.0927 05:46:08

Juan Carlos  Domiguez  Carrillo AVANZADOS125 346.3328 05:46:32

Jose Ricardo Alvarez Barrios INTERMEDIOS484 346.6029 05:46:59

CARLOS ALBERTO TORRES VALDOVINOS EXPERTOS 30235 346.9030 05:46:89

humberto bernal martinez NOVATOS921 346.9231 05:46:91

Kevin Axel Mejía Castillo AVANZADOS180 346.9832 05:46:97

ANTONIO SANCHEZ ALDANA CUSI EXPERTOS 30222 347.8433 05:47:83

YORAM LAVEE Lavee EXPERTOS 40366 348.7434 05:48:73

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez INTERMEDIOS492 348.9435 05:48:93

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40324 348.9836 05:48:97

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30554 349.1337 05:49:12

Octavio Valle López EXPERTOS 30227 349.7138 05:49:70

OSCAR ALBA AYALA AVANZADOS111 349.8539 05:49:84

JAVIER CASTRO TORRE AVANZADOS159 350.1840 05:50:17

ANDRES CORDERO FUENTES NOVATOS820 350.6041 05:50:59

JESUS GARCIA GUZMAN CLASE 40619 350.9942 05:50:98

FRANCISCO  CAGIGAL DELONG CLASE 30517 352.5043 05:52:49

JOEL MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40608 352.8644 05:52:85

IRVING ARIAS DROMUNDO INTERMEDIOS441 354.2645 05:54:25

Manuel Andreu Philippe CLASE 30528 354.5646 05:54:55

MARTIN SAMPERIO GONZALEZ AVANZADOS188 355.2947 05:55:28

LUIS FELIPE JIMENEZ ANGUIANO EXPERTOS 40399 355.3548 05:55:34

MARIO FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA
ARAMBURO

NOVATOS811 355.4149 05:55:40

Juan Carlos  Guevara Rabago AVANZADOS121 355.6950 05:55:68
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EDUARDO JONES RULE INTERMEDIOS442 356.3851 05:56:37

OMAR F. MONTAÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30501 356.7452 05:56:73

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ CLASE 40607 356.9253 05:56:91

ISHWARI MANCILLAS SICSIK EXPERTOS 30285 357.4854 05:57:47

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40609 358.6655 05:58:65

MARCELO MUÑOZ battaglia EXPERTOS 30233 358.7856 05:58:77

ADRIAN OLVERA  ESPITIA CLASE 30511 359.1557 05:59:14

JUAN GUTIERREZ PEREZ INTERMEDIOS454 359.8858 05:59:87

ERNESTO PEREZ MONSIVAIS EXPERTOS 30251 360.1059 06:00:09

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 360.4160 06:00:40

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30508 360.4261 06:00:41

israel soria ortiz NOVATOS827 360.8262 06:00:81

ABRAHAM VEGA CARRILLO NOVATOS887 360.9263 06:00:91

BERNARDO SEGURA PEREZVALDES CLASE 30544 361.1664 06:01:15

Hector Eduardo Stevens Ramirez CLASE 30591 361.5765 06:01:56

PABLO  MACHORRO  SAUCEDO INTERMEDIOS430 361.5866 06:01:57

Hugo David  Díaz  Ruiz AVANZADOS105 361.7167 06:01:70

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30202 362.2068 06:02:19

LUIS CONSTANCIO REYES GUTIERREZ AVANZADOS114 362.6469 06:02:63

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40654 363.0070 06:02:99

JUSTO GUZMAN FIERRO CLASE 30543 363.7071 06:03:69

Vicente  Salgado  Monroy CLASE 30545 364.1072 06:04:09

CESAR CRUZ COTO EXPERTOS 30276 364.2873 06:04:27

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN CLASE 30512 364.6574 06:04:64

ADRIAN DEL MAZO MAZA CLASE 30507 364.8575 06:04:84

JAVIER GARZA Bolado CLASE 30567 365.8876 06:05:87

Manuel Salvador Lopez EXPERTOS 30288 367.3077 06:07:29

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA NOVATOS815 367.4578 06:07:44

JUAN CARLOS SCHIEVENINI MINUTTI EXPERTOS 30242 367.5979 06:07:58

CESAR  GARCIA  CUELLAR CLASE 40668 367.8480 06:07:83

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN EXPERTOS 40315 368.2281 06:08:21

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO CLASE 30527 368.4682 06:08:45

RENE MORQUECHO LOPEZ EXPERTOS 30221 368.7083 06:08:69

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40317 368.7784 06:08:76

JORGE JAIME  LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 40306 368.9085 06:08:89

VICTOR  AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 40626 369.0286 06:09:01

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30569 369.9787 06:09:96

JOSE LUIS MOLINA  BERMUDEZ NOVATOS910 370.4488 06:10:43

Gabriel Mancera Suastegui INTERMEDIOS497 370.7589 06:10:74

ROBERTO CHAVEZ ARRIAGA INTERMEDIOS400 371.2290 06:11:21

Carlos Becerril Florido NOVATOS930 371.7891 06:11:77

Justo Manuel Soberón Echaniz INTERMEDIOS434 371.8092 06:11:79

Juan carlos Garcia Gonzalez INTERMEDIOS469 372.1293 06:12:11

SERGIO ESCOBAR CETINA NOVATOS978 372.1394 06:12:12

Ernesto Valencia Guerra NOVATOS927 372.5395 06:12:52

CARLOS REYNOSO MENDEZ CLASE 50743 373.5096 06:13:49

ALFONSO ORTIZ NINO EXPERTOS 30208 373.9997 06:13:98

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand EXPERTOS 40354 374.2798 06:14:26

Thomas Bernardini Amann CLASE 40632 375.3099 06:15:30

ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA EXPERTOS 40371 375.41100 06:15:40

ROLANDO ROBLES VILLAGOMEZ NOVATOS960 375.48101 06:15:47

LUIS BANDA DIAZ CLASE 40611 375.66102 06:15:65
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ROBERTO  OROZCO GOMEZ INTERMEDIOS439 375.68103 06:15:67

LUIS ROBERTO LOPEZ YEPEZ CLASE 30533 375.77104 06:15:76

JORGE ALBERTO MARROQUIN BASCOS CLASE 30540 377.33105 06:17:32

ELFEGO OMAR JIMENEZ  BARRAGAN NOVATOS870 377.48106 06:17:47

MOISES ELENA BARRIENTOS NOVATOS810 377.65107 06:17:64

carlos m. castillo gude NOVATOS818 377.78108 06:17:77

FAOUZZI Ehrenzweig LOZANO CLASE 30571 378.25109 06:18:24

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40606 378.48110 06:18:47

EDUARDO CERVERA ELGUEZABAL CLASE 30577 379.04111 06:19:03

ALEJANDRO BANDA DIAZ CLASE 40610 379.07112 06:19:06

POLICARPO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLASE 40635 379.26113 06:19:25

ARTURO GOMEZ PERUYERO CLASE 30519 379.29114 06:19:28

PEDRO GERARDO PAGES PUENTE AVANZADOS182 379.53115 06:19:52

Miguel Angel Obregon Rivera INTERMEDIOS408 379.59116 06:19:58

GABRIEL FARIAS ROSAS CLASE 40681 379.71117 06:19:70

FERNANDO LOPEZ MARTINEZ CLASE 40601 382.03118 06:22:02

FRANCISCO JESUS MACHORRO SAUCEDO NOVATOS809 382.41119 06:22:40

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 383.21120 06:23:20

Jose Ramirez Aguilar CLASE 50747 383.56121 06:23:55

EDGAR BUSTOS CLASE 30556 383.71122 06:23:70

ADRIAN GARCIA CONTRERAS EXPERTOS 40305 384.00123 06:23:99

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30590 385.50124 06:25:49

ARTURO JAVIER GUERRERO  DIAZ NOVATOS979 386.02125 06:26:01

ANTONIO CHEW CARMONA INTERMEDIOS443 386.35126 06:26:34

JOSE SOBERA PADILLA CLASE 50785 388.13127 06:28:12

MIGUEL ANGEL VERDUZCO PIMIENTA CLASE 30518 388.82128 06:28:81

MAURICIO FERNANDO QUIROZ LOZANO CLASE 30503 388.87129 06:28:86

RICARDO GARCIA CONTRERAS CLASE 40637 389.28130 06:29:27

LUIS DE LA FUENTE WOODUL EXPERTOS 40357 390.14131 06:30:13

jorge santibañez gonzalez NOVATOS899 390.53132 06:30:52

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES EXPERTOS 40385 390.63133 06:30:62

VICENTE CASTILLO GUADARRAMA CLASE 30575 391.66134 06:31:65

Aldo Alvirde Garcia CLASE 40652 391.70135 06:31:69

Eduardo Urbieta Ruiz EXPERTOS 40327 392.51136 06:32:50

ARMANDO GALINDO DIB CLASE 40613 392.64137 06:32:63

LUIS ENRIQUE SAMPERIO gonzalez CLASE 40633 394.21138 06:34:20

JUAN CARLOS TENA  DIAZ NOVATOS940 394.86139 06:34:85

ESTEBAN LARRAGAIN GONZALEZ CLASE 50733 396.85140 06:36:84

jose fernandez ruiz CLASE 40660 396.96141 06:36:95

CARLOS ALBERTO JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ CLASE 30542 398.49142 06:38:48

EMMANUEL NEVEREZ VIGORITTO NOVATOS919 398.97143 06:38:96

CARLOS MUNGUIA ORTIZ NOVATOS981 399.08144 06:39:07

MELESIO  PICAZO SANCHEZ CLASE 40617 399.81145 06:39:80

ARNOLDO LIZARRAGA CHEW NOVATOS800 399.97146 06:39:96

sergio diaz garcia CLASE 60787 400.28147 06:40:27

RODRIGO ECHEVERRIA AGUILAR CLASE 30572 400.54148 06:40:53

DANIEL ALONSO SANCHEZ ZAVALA INTERMEDIOS488 404.21149 06:44:20

Omar Escobedo Garcia CLASE 40623 404.93150 06:44:92

ROBERTO OROZCO MARTINEZ CLASE 40644 405.02151 06:45:01

osvaldo vicente rojo ramirez NOVATOS871 405.47152 06:45:46

HECTOR DEL RIO MENDEZ CLASE 50713 407.60153 06:47:59

JOSE  PERUYERO GOMEZ NOVATOS901 408.28154 06:48:27
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fernando  guevara rabago CLASE 30598 408.46155 06:48:45

cesar guerrero gomez CLASE 40699 408.89156 06:48:88

diego  perusquia cardoso NOVATOS838 409.74157 06:49:73

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 411.84158 06:51:83

GUILLERMO GOMEZ DAVALOS EXPERTOS 40316 415.88159 06:55:87

Daniel Montiel Navarro NOVATOS850 416.17160 06:56:16

JOSE BAUDELIO GONZALEZ RAMIREZ CLASE 30560 418.53161 06:58:52

SERGIO D. CALDERON RAMIREZ CLASE 60725 420.89162 07:00:88

CARLO PUGLIESSE FERNANDEZ CLASE 30537 422.46163 07:02:45

ANTONIO SANCHEZ ALDANA KASSEL CLASE 60710 422.60164 07:02:59

Ricardo Sánchez Vazquez CLASE 30982 424.19165 07:04:18

JAVIER ORTEGA RAMIREZ CLASE 40680 427.57166 07:07:56

Rafael Francisco Alvirde Mier NOVATOS952 443.56167 07:23:55

JESUS NUNGARAY GONZALEZ CLASE 50721 480.65168 08:00:64

IRMA Silva Nigenda NOVATOS866 500.05169 08:20:04

MIGUEL AGUILERA ARROYO CLASE 30550 709.94170 11:49:93


